Concert Locations 2022-23

Cheyenne, WY
Cheyenne Central High School Auditorium
5500 Education Drive
Cheyenne, WY 82009

Website: www.sewyoconcerts.org
Contact Person
Dorothy Gould, President - 307-635-0833

Loveland, CO Fort Morgan, CO

Roberta L. Price Auditorium Glenn Miller Auditorium
1669 Eagle Drive 709 East Riverview Avenue
Loveland, CO 80537 Fort Morgan, CO 80701

Presbyterian Church®
1300 East Riverview

Fort Morgan, CO 80701
Contact Person

Wayne Vandenberg, President - 970-691-4077 * _location for lllumine Trio concert on March 23 2023

Website: www.lovelandperformingarts.org

Contact Person
Jerry Wathen, President - 970-370-8763

Kimball, NE Craig, CO

Harry E. McNees Auditorium Moffat County High School Auditorium
901 South Nadine 900 Finley Lane

Kimball, NE 69145 Craig, CO 81625

Contact Person Contact Person

Susie Abramson, President - Cell-308-235-6927 Chris Trujillo, President - 970-620-5710

Home-308-235-3295

Holyoke, CO .
Holyoke High School Auditorium Please remember to brlng

545 East Hale Street your ticket to every
Holyoke, CO 80734

performance
Contact Person

Teresa Mailander, Membership - 970-580-1939 . .
You need a ticket to get in

Enjoy the concerts and be sure to tell your friends and family
about the great entertainment offered at an affordable price.
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Southeast Wyoming Concert Series

Local and Reciprocity

September / October / November
September 21, 2022 - Wednesday 7:30pm

September 23, 2022 - Friday
September 24, 2022 - Saturday
September 25, 2022 - Sunday
September 27, 2022 - Tuesday
September 29, 2022 - Thursday
October 15, 2022 - Saturday
October 30, 2022 - Sunday
November 01, 2022 - Tuesday
November 04, 2022 - Friday

7:00pm
7:00pm
2:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
3:00pm
7:30pm
7:00pm

How Sweet It Is

Brothers

Brothers

Freddie Marquez
Backtrack Vocals
Backtrack Vocals

Todd Dereemer & Friends
Cherish The Ladies
Empire Wild

David Osbourne

December / January / February

January 30, 2023 - Monday
February 03, 2023 - Friday
February 05, 2023 - Sunday
February 11, 2023 - Saturday
February 12, 2023 - Sunday
February 28, 2023 - Tuesday

March 15, 2023 - Wednesday
March 16, 2023 - Thursday
March 17, 2023 - Friday
March 18, 2023 - Saturday
March 23, 2023 - Thursday

*United Presbyterian Church - 1300 East Riverview

April 22, 2023 - Saturday
April 22, 2023 - Saturday
April 22, 2023 - Saturday
April 26, 2023 - Wednesday
April 26, 2023 - Wednesday

7:00pm
7:00pm
2:30pm
7:00pm
3:00pm
7:30pm

The Travis Anderson Trio
Dan Miller

Vendryes & David

Dan Miller

Dan Miller

The Patsy Cline Project

March / April / May

7:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
7:00pm

7:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

Backtrack Vocals

The Hall Sisters

Forever Simon & Garfunkel
Backtrack Vocals

llumine Trio*

How Sweet It Is
Local Talent Concert

Jeremy Stolle

Beginnings
Forever Simon & Garfunkel

Area Concerts 2022-23 Season I

facebook.

Holyoke,CO

Fort Morgan, CO
Loveland, CO
Cheyenne, WY
Kimball, NE
Craig, CO
Cheyenne, WY
Loveland, CO
Cheyenne, WY
Kimball, NE

Kimball, NE
Craig, CO
Cheyenne, WY
Loveland, CO
Fort Morgan, CO
Holyoke,CO

Holyoke,CO
Craig, CO
Loveland, CO
Cheyenne, WY
Fort Morgan, CO
Fort Morgan, CO
Cheyenne, WY
Craig, CO
Loveland, CO
Craig, CO
Kimball, NE

The addresses for performance locations are on the other side of this page (@)

For more information go to www.sewyoconcerts.org




